rev] B | B pescrPmon DATE

GROUNDING KIT P/N 4.91.0101.000
QUANTTY|  PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 | 3.912.0006.001 5/8"9 x 8 Lg. GROUND ROD
3 1301404 6 BSC. WRE
1 1302090 ILSCO SLU-70 LUG
1 1205011 1/4 x 3/4 JS500 BOLT
1 1205020 1/4 15500 KEP NUT

1/4° x 3/4* IS500 BOLT c/w 1| 3.912.0001.001 GROUND ROD CLAMP

1/4 JS500 KEP NUT 1 1201091 | 7/16° x 1-1/4" GR.5 HEX HEAD BOLT

1 1201080 7/16" GR.5 HEX NUT

ILSCO SLU-70 LUG
T TOWER LEG

#6 STRANDED COPPER WIRE

DETAIL

DRAWING NUMBER DRAWING NUMBER

/— TITAN TOWER

ILSCO SLU-70 LUG c/w .

1/4" x 3/4" JS500 BOLT :
AND 1/4" JS500 KEP NUT

§6 STRANDED COPPER WIRE

A

I CH—

GROUND ROD CLAMP
3.912,0001.001

: GRADE
5/8" x 8'-0" GROUND ROD—/ FOUNDATION

TO BE INSTALLED 12" BELOW
FINISHED GRADE OR
A MINIMUM OF 7°-0" EMBODIMENT

ALTERNATELY ATTACH GROUND WIRE
TO METALLIC IN-GROUND WATER PIPES. GROUNDING KIT INSTALLATION

OR USE IS PROIBITED | DRAWING NO.
WTHOUT WRITEN

000001.610.0022

NOTES:

GROUNDING KIT




